www.kyland.comVersion: V1.11 73
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Overview
1, 2, 4-port standard serial-to-
Ethernet Modbus gateways
The KPS3101, KPS3102, and KPS3204 gateways are redundant Modbus
gateways that convert between Modbus TCP and Modbus RTU/ASCII
protocols. For per Ethernet port, it can be accessed by up to 16 TCP

www.kyland.comVersion: V1.11 75
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
KPS3204 (Unit:mm)
Available Models
KPS3101-1T1D-M-L3-L3				    1-port standard Modbus gateway
KPS3102-1T2D-M-L3-L3				    2-port standard Modbus gateway
KPS3204-2T4D-M-L3-L3				    4-port standard Modbus gateway
Packed checklist
▼▼ 1 KPS3101 or 1 KPS3102 or 1 KPS3204 Modbus gateway
▼▼ Documentation
▼▼ Warranty card